
LEE BUSHING CHART

# NITRO 100 NF PERF PATT TITEWAD COMP CLAYS 700-X HIGH GUN TITEGROUP WST SUPER HDCP INT'L WIN 244 UNIV WSF HS-6 W572 & 
LSHOT LIL'GUN H110

0.095 12.4 16.9 12.4 12.4 10.7 10.9 18.4 18.4 12.1 17.4 12.3 19.2 15.2 18.1 21.9 19.1 23.5 22.5
0.100 13.0 17.8 13.0 13.0 11.3 11.5 19.2 19.2 12.7 18.3 13.0 20.2 16.0 19.0 23.0 20.1 24.7 23.7
0.105 13.7 18.7 13.7 13.7 11.8 12.0 20.0 20.0 13.4 19.2 13.7 21.2 16.8 20.0 24.2 21.1 26.0 24.9
0.110 14.3 19.6 14.3 14.3 12.4 12.6 20.8 20.8 14.0 20.1 14.3 22.2 17.6 21.0 25.3 22.1 27.2 26.1
0.116 15.1 20.7 15.1 15.1 13.0 13.3 21.7 21.7 14.8 21.3 15.1 23.5 18.5 22.1 26.7 23.3 28.7 27.5
0.122 15.9 21.7 15.9 15.9 13.7 14.0 22.9 22.9 15.6 22.4 15.9 24.7 19.5 23.2 28.1 24.5 30.2 28.9
0.128 16.7 22.8 16.7 16.7 14.4 14.7 24.1 24.1 16.3 23.5 16.6 25.9 20.4 24.4 29.4 25.7 31.7 30.3
0.134 17.5 23.9 17.5 17.5 15.0 15.4 25.3 25.3 17.1 24.6 17.5 27.1 21.4 25.5 30.8 26.9 33.1 31.8
0.141 18.4 25.1 18.4 18.4 15.8 16.0 26.5 26.5 18.1 25.9 18.4 28.5 22.5 26.9 32.4 28.3 34.9 33.4
0.148 19.3 19.3 19.3 16.6 16.7 19.0 27.2 19.3 23.6 28.2 34.0 29.8 36.5 35.1
0.151 19.7 19.7 19.7 16.7 17.1 19.4 27.7 19.6 24.0 28.8 30.4 37.2
0.155 20.4 20.4 20.4 17.3 17.5 19.9 28.5 20.1 24.7 29.6 35.7 31.1 38.2 36.7
0.163 21.4 21.4 21.4 18.2 18.4 21.0 30.0 21.1 25.9 31.2 37.5 32.7 40.2 38.6
0.171 22.5 22.5 22.5 19.1 19.3 22.0 31.5 22.0 27.1 32.9 39.3 34.2 42.1 40.5
0.180 23.6 23.6 23.6 20.1 20.4 23.2 33.2 23.1 28.5 34.4 41.4 36.1 44.4 42.7
0.189 21.2 21.4 24.3 34.8 24.1 29.9 36.2 43.5 37.9 46.6 44.8
0.198 26.0 26.0 26.0 22.1 22.4 25.5 36.5 25.2 31.3 37.7 45.5 39.7 48.8 46.9
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